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CAUSE NO. 38703 FAC 133 S1 

 

SUBMISSION OF SETTLEMENT WORKPAPERS 

Indianapolis Power & Light Company d/b/a AES Indiana (“AES Indiana”, “IPL”, or 

“Company”), by counsel, hereby submits its workpapers in connection with its settlement testimony 

and attachment in this Cause. 

Respectfully submitted, 

 
  

Teresa Morton Nyhart (Atty. No. 14044-49) 

Jeffrey M. Peabody (Atty. No. 28000-53) 

Lauren Aguilar (Atty. No. 33943-49) 

Barnes & Thornburg LLP 

11 South Meridian Street 

Indianapolis, Indiana 46204 

Nyhart Phone: (317) 231-7716  

Peabody Phone (317) 231-6465 

Aguilar Telephone:  (317) 231-6474 

Fax: (317) 231-7433 

Nyhart Email: tnyhart@btlaw.com 

Peabody Email: jpeabody@btlaw.com 

Aguilar Email: laguilar@btlaw.com  

 

Attorneys for INDIANAPOLIS POWER & LIGHT COMPANY 

D/B/A AES INDIANA 

CBruce
New Stamp



 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

The undersigned hereby certifies that a copy of the foregoing was served this 4th day of 

November, 2022, by email transmission, hand delivery or United States Mail, first class, postage 

prepaid to: 

Randy Helmen 

Lorraine Hitz 

Office of Utility Consumer Counselor 

115 W. Washington Street, Suite 1500 South 

Indianapolis, Indiana 46204 

infomgt@oucc.in.gov 

rhelmen@oucc.in.gov 

lhitz@oucc.in.gov 

 

Gregory T. Guerrettaz  

Financial Solutions Group, Inc.  

2680 East Main Street, Suite 223  

Plainfield, Indiana  46168  

greg@fsgcorp.com 

fsg@fsgcorp.com 

 

Jennifer A. Washburn 

Citizens Action Coalition 

1915 West 18th Street, Suite C 

Indianapolis, Indiana 46202 

jwashburn@citact.org 

 

Courtesy Copy to: 

Reagan Kurtz 

rkurtz@citact.org 

 

Anne E. Becker 

Joseph P. Rompala 

LEWIS KAPPES, P.C. 

One American Square, Suite 2500 

Indianapolis, Indiana 46282-0003 

ABecker@Lewis-Kappes.com  

JRompala@Lewis-Kappes.com 
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